Receipt No.: 2313965

Date: 11/09/2019 **Amount:** Rs.4500/-

Application No: 4289673

FORM TM- A

The Trade Marks Act, 1999

Application For Registration Of a Trademark On application to register a trade mark for a specification of goods or services included in one class [section 18(1)]

Temp. Ref. No: 3726389

Temp. Ref. No. 3720309		
NATURE OF APPLICATION:	TRADE MARKS APPLICATION	
APPLICATION FILED AS:	Individual/Sole Proprietor	
FEE:	4500	
APPLICANT		
Applicant No.	1	
Name	MR. NARESH SHAMANI PROPRIETOR	
	OF M/S.JADUGAR CHEMICALS	
Address	1932, DWARKAPURI, NEAR HAWA	
	BANGLA, INDORE (M.P).	
Country	India	
Jurisdiction	MUMBAI	
Address for Service	103 gold plaza,M.G. road indore	
Mobile No.	8982803076	
Email Address	navkarassociates16@gmail.com	
Nature of Applicant	Single Firm	
Legal Status	NO	
APPLICANT'S AGENT (If Any):		
Name	NAVKAR ASSOCIATES	
Address	103 gold plaza,M.G. road indore	
Nature of Agent	Advocate	
Registration No.	20136	
MARK DETAILS		
Category of Mark	WORD	
Trade Mark	INSURANCE	
Image Description		
IF MARK IN A LANGUAGE OTHER THAN HINDI OR ENGLISH		
Language	English	
CONDITIONS OR LIMITATIONS TO USE THE TRADEMARK, IF ANY		
CLASS OF GOODS OR SERVICE		
<u> </u>		

Class: 3	Description: ALL TYPES OF SOAPS
	INCLUDING WASHING SOAPS,
	DETERGENTS, CLEANSING AND
	CLEANING PREPARATIONS, HAIR OILS,
	TOILET SOAPS, PERFUMERY
	INCLUDING COLOGNES, TOOTH
	POWDER, TOOTH PASTES AND
	DENTIFRICES, COSMETICS,
	ANTISEPTIC CREAM, SHAVING
	CREAMS, SHAMPOOS OF ALL KINDS
	SKIN CREAMS, TONICS AND LOTIONS
	AND LOTION (NON MEDICATED)
	ANTIPERSPIRANTS AND
	DEODORANTS, SUNTAN AND
	SUNBURN PREPARATIONS, SKIN
	BLEACHES, FACE PACKS AND MASKS,
	MAKE-UP POWDERS, NAIL POLISH,
	HAIR TONIC INCLUDED IN CLASS 03.
STATEMENT AS TO USE OF MARK	Proposed to be used
ANY OTHER IMPORTANT INFORMATION	OR STATEMENT
VERIFICATION	I hereby verify that above mentioned facts
	are true to best of my knowledge and
	belief.
Date	11-09-2019 10:26 AM

Digitally Signed By R K SHARMA

for NAVKAR ASSOCIATES



मध्य प्रदेश MADHYA PRADESH FORM TM 48
THE TRADE MARKS ACT, 1999
(Authorization of attorney)
[Section 145; rule 21]
(General power of attorney)

AX 387997

I/We- NARESH SHAMANI PROPRIETOR OF – JADUGAR CHEMICALS ADDRESS-1933, DWAKARPUR, NEAR HAWA BANGLA, INDOR- 452001 (M.P.)Here by authorize ADV. RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA OF (NAVKAR ASSOCIATES)having office at UG 02/103, GOLD PLAZA BUILDING MG ROAD INDORE 452001 (M.P.) to act as my attorney for Trade Mark filing, reply, appearance regarding the said application, notices and all legal proceedings regarding the said application and request that all notices, requisition and communications relating thereto may be sent to below address in India. I hereby revoke all previous authorization, if any, in respect of the proceeding. All communications relating to this application may be sent to the following address in India:-

Dated this 21 Day of AUG 2018.

TO,
THE REGISTRY OF TRADE MARKS
THE OFFICE OF THE TRADE MARKS REGISTRY AT
MUMBAI.

Signature of Applicant